
1. 15437 62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond Ceglédi VSE

62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond
2. 0 x BYE 0

62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond
3. 16859 104 FEHÉR Hugo TURRIS SE Sopron

37 FARKAS Dávid
4. 15258 37 FARKAS Dávid Eötvös Diák-Pedag

62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond
5. 16938 1 SZÁNTOSI Dávid Szarvasi Körös ASE

22 MARTON Bálint
6. 16026 22 MARTON Bálint Szombathelyi Aszt

20 NÉMETH Máté Kristóf
7. 0 x BYE 0

20 NÉMETH Máté Kristóf
8. 15665 20 NÉMETH Máté Kristóf Szombathelyi Aszt

62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond
9. 14283 105 BALOGH Bence Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna

105 BALOGH Bence
10. 0 x BYE 0

29 SZŰCS Sándor
11. 16036 49 ADAMIK György Zsombor Tatai Atlétikai Club

29 SZŰCS Sándor
12. 16028 29 SZŰCS Sándor Békési Torna Egyle

68 FARAGÓ Barnabás
13. 15564 99 HAJDU Ákos BVSC-Zugló

80 JUHÁSZ Márk
14. 16216 80 JUHÁSZ Márk KSI SE

68 FARAGÓ Barnabás
15. 0 x BYE 0

68 FARAGÓ Barnabás
16. 15389 68 FARAGÓ Barnabás Komló Sport Kft. 62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond

17. 13256 51 HŐGYE Dániel PTE PEAC

51 HŐGYE Dániel
18. 0 x BYE 0

51 HŐGYE Dániel
19. 16088 15 MOLNÁR Levente László A.S.E. Orosháza

98 DOMOKOS Bence
20. 15553 98 DOMOKOS Bence BVSC-Zugló

51 HŐGYE Dániel
21. 16025 21 MARTON Milán Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör

21 MARTON Milán
22. 16659 64 FENYVESI Attila Ceglédi VSE

97 KREBS Levente
23. 0 x BYE 0

97 KREBS Levente
24. 15678 97 KREBS Levente BVSC-Zugló

75 UJVÁRI Máté
25. 15141 75 UJVÁRI Máté KSI SE

75 UJVÁRI Máté
26. 0 x BYE 0

75 UJVÁRI Máté
27. 16860 102 FEHÉR Leó TURRIS SE Sopron

67 HÖRÖMPŐ Ferenc
28. 16632 67 HÖRÖMPŐ Ferenc Ceglédi VSE

75 UJVÁRI Máté
29. 15712 74 FEHÉR Balázs KSI SE

74 FEHÉR Balázs
30. 16714 107 PRUZSINA Dávid Fastron Asztaliteni

74 FEHÉR Balázs
31. 0 x BYE 0

73 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz
32. 15713 73 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz KSI SE

U11 FIÚ EGYES FŐTÁBLA

1 - 0  (J.N.)

3 - 0  (8, 8, 3)

3 - 1  (9, 8, -8, 14)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

3 - 0  (9, 3, 6)

3 - 1  (9, 9, -7, 14)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

3 - 1  (9, 4, -13, 11)

3 - 1  (5, -7, 8, 10)

3 - 0  (9, 2, 8)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

3 - 1  (6, -8, 2, 8)

3 - 0  (5, 5, 5)

1 - 0  (J.N.)

3 - 1  (-7, 8, 10, 3)

3 - 0  (5, 4, 6)

3 - 0  (6, 3, 6)

3 - 1  (6, -9, 5, 4)

3 - 0  (8, 5, 7)

3 - 1  (-6, 9, 4, 5)

3 - 0  (3, 2, 5)

3 - 1  (8, 10, -10, 7)

3 - 1  (-8, 12, 11, 8)

3 - 0  (8, 9, 3)

3 - 0  (8, 5, 10)

3 - 1  (7, 1, -9, 1)

3 - 0  (6, 9, 7)

3 - 1  (-8, 12, 8, 8)



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond 15437 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:33
Ceglédi VSE 6, 4, 6 7, 6, 4

1-2 22 MARTON Bálint 16026 3 - 2 3:5 64:72
Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 7,-9,-6,5,5

2-3 7 CSONKA Márton x1 2:6 56:81
STK Ada

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 73 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz 15713 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:23
KSI SE 2, 4, 3 3, 6, 5

1-2 108 STRAUBINGER Balázs 16715 2 - 3 2:6 57:79
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna 8,-12,-7,2,-7

2-3 104 FEHÉR Hugo 16859 3:5 60:81
TURRIS SE Sopron

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 51 HŐGYE Dániel 13256 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 69:34
PTE PEAC 7, 12, 6 2, 5, 2

1-2 98 DOMOKOS Bence 15553 3 - 1 3:4 66:69
BVSC-Zugló 6, 9, -8, 7

2-3 113 KIZAKISZ Georgiosz Nikolaos 16916 1:6 42:74
Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 68 FARAGÓ Barnabás 15389 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:1 79:34
Komló Sport Kft. -13, 6, 2, 4 4, 2, 1

1-2 99 HAJDU Ákos 15564 3 - 2 4:5 78:82
BVSC-Zugló 1,4,-11,-7,7

2-3 31 KAZI Gergő 16918 2:6 43:84
Soltvadkerti TE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 75 UJVÁRI Máté 15141 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:38
KSI SE 8, 5, 7 6, 9, 3

1-2 102 FEHÉR Leó 16860 3 - 2 3:5 76:76
TURRIS SE Sopron -13,3,-10,6,7

2-3 106 BAUER Szilárd Miklós 15968 2:6 61:89
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 97 KREBS Levente 15678 3 - 1 3 - 1 6:2 82:57
BVSC-Zugló 7, -10, 4, 6 7, 3, -6, 7

1-2 80 JUHÁSZ Márk 16216 3 - 0 4:3 62:56
KSI SE 5, 4, 4

2-3 65 TÓTIN Kristóf 16633 1:6 41:72
Ceglédi VSE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 105 BALOGH Bence 14283 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:25
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna 4, 6, 3 5, 3, 4

1-2 15 MOLNÁR Levente László 16088 3 - 1 3:4 55:63
A.S.E. Orosháza 7, 6, -9, 6

2-3 100 BÍRÓ Bálint 16121 1:6 42:75
Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 20 NÉMETH Máté Kristóf 15665 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:1 111:68
2-4 Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 10, 6, -9, 11 5, 6, 6 5, 6, 2

1-2 19 VIRÁG Tamás 15975 3 - 1 0 - 3 4:7 105:105
3-4 Nyírbátori ASE -11, 5, 6, 3 -9, -7, -7

1-4 103 KESZEI Róbert 16862 0 - 3 1:9 65:113
2-3 TURRIS SE Sopron -12, -6, -3

64 FENYVESI Attila 16659 6:3 82:77
Ceglédi VSE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 21 MARTON Milán 16025 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 1 9:3 126:88
2-4 Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör -4,11,6,-10,10 8, 4, 3 4, -10, 1, 6

1-2 37 FARKAS Dávid 15258 3 - 0 3 - 0 8:3 116:67
3-4 Eötvös Diák-Pedagógus SE 2, 1, 4 4, 4, 2

1-4 86 KISS Kevin 16203 2 - 3 2:9 75:120
2-3 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK -11,12,5,-11,-6

8 TORMÁS Balázs x2 4:8 87:129
STK Ada

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 74 FEHÉR Balázs 15712 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:29
2-4 KSI SE 4, 1, 1 5, 7, 2 4, 4, 1

1-2 30 LEI Balázs 16533 2 - 3 3 - 1 5:7 90:114
3-4 Soltvadkerti TE 7,6,-9,-4,-7 -9, 6, 9, 9 5:4 84:81

1-4 14 ANDRÓCKI Zalán 16508 0 - 3 3:8 80:110
2-3 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged -11, -7, -2 3:5 66:77

1 SZÁNTOSI Dávid 16938 4:6 79:95
Szarvasi Körös ASE 4:3 70:62

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 101 KISS Dániel 16449 2 - 3 3 - 1 1 - 3 6:7 124:125
2-4 TURRIS SE Sopron -9,-8,8,9,-6 6, 12, -6, 7 5, -10, -8, -8

1-2 49 ADAMIK György Zsombor 16036 3 - 0 0 - 3 6:5 105:95
3-4 Tatai Atlétikai Club 4, 4, 9 -6, -7, -9

1-4 28 FREUND Tamás Jankó 16200 1 - 3 2:9 83:111
2-3 Budaörsi SC -1, 2, -10, -8

67 HÖRÖMPŐ Ferenc 16632 9:2 108:89
Ceglédi VSE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 33 PAUER Bálint 16232 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 - 3 1:9 55:107
2-4 Mohácsi Torna Egylet -9, -3, -7 8, -2, -5, -6 -4, -6, -2

1-2 66 BOZSÓ Dominik 16631 0 - 3 2 - 3 5:6 99:101
3-4 Ceglédi VSE -6, -8, -9 -8,9,-4,7,-9

1-4 29 SZŰCS Sándor 16028 3 - 1 9:2 116:78
2-3 Békési Torna Egylet -8, 10, 4, 6

107 PRUZSINA Dávid 16714 7:5 113:97
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna
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1. 13315 768 87 ANDRÁS Csaba BVSC-Zugló

87 ANDRÁS Csaba
2. 15819 48 11 SÁNDOR Dávid Asztalitenisz SK Sz

87 ANDRÁS Csaba
3. 16332 96 13 TUBAK Dániel Asztalitenisz SK Szege

13 TUBAK Dániel
4. 14693 24 17 SZELES Kristóf Nyírbátori ASE

87 ANDRÁS Csaba
5. 13256 24 51 HŐGYE Dániel PTE PEAC

12 SZABÓ Imre
6. 15013 192 12 SZABÓ Imre Asztalitenisz SK Sz

12 SZABÓ Imre
7. 15134 48 78 NÉMETH Pál KSI SE

3 VIRÁG Bence
8. 15289 96 3 VIRÁG Bence Szarvasi Körös AS

87 ANDRÁS Csaba
9. 15033 192 91 SZÉKELY Szabolcs BVSC-Zugló

91 SZÉKELY Szabolcs
10. 14283 48 105 BALOGH Bence Fastron Asztaliteni

91 SZÉKELY Szabolcs
11. 15497 96 55 BAKONYI Bertalan Celldömölki Városi és V

55 BAKONYI Bertalan
12. 14522 24 60 SZABÓ Márk Ceglédi VSE

70 TERÉK Norbert
13. 15389 96 68 FARAGÓ Barnabás Komló Sport Kft.

68 FARAGÓ Barnabás
14. 15492 48 109 GOMBOLA Bence Géza Tokodi ATC

70 TERÉK Norbert
15. 15141 48 75 UJVÁRI Máté KSI SE

70 TERÉK Norbert
16. 13355 384 70 TERÉK Norbert KSI SE 87 ANDRÁS Csaba

17. 12721 192 50 HŐGYE Gábor PTE PEAC

50 HŐGYE Gábor
18. 15490 48 77 XIONG Dawei KSI SE

50 HŐGYE Gábor
19. 16099 48 82 TÓTH Péter Ádám Jászkun Volán Sport C

39 FARKAS Ezékiel
20. 12976 96 39 FARKAS Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvár

90 PÁLFY János Jakab
21. 15437 96 62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond Ceglédi VSE

62 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond
22. 15820 48 10 KRIZSÁN László Asztalitenisz SK Sz

90 PÁLFY János Jakab
23. 13526 48 76 KRISTÓF Balázs KSI SE

90 PÁLFY János Jakab
24. 14112 384 90 PÁLFY János Jakab BVSC-Zugló

5 BOTH Olivér
25. 12875 192 16 MOLNÁR Dávid Nyírbátori ASE

16 MOLNÁR Dávid
26. 16025 48 21 MARTON Milán Szombathelyi Aszt

16 MOLNÁR Dávid
27. 15524 48 94 MOLNÁR Krisztián BVSC-Zugló

96 KREBS Bálint
28. 15677 96 96 KREBS Bálint BVSC-Zugló

5 BOTH Olivér
29. 15713 96 73 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz KSI SE

73 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz
30. 15591 48 40 PÁVEL Attila Dunakeszi Kinizsi U

5 BOTH Olivér
31. 15678 48 97 KREBS Levente BVSC-Zugló

5 BOTH Olivér
32. 13316 576 5 BOTH Olivér MALÉV Sport Club

U13 FIÚ EGYES FŐTÁBLA

3 - 0  (6, 7, 6)

3 - 0  (9, 4, 9)

3 - 0  (11, 8, 9)

3 - 0  (5, 7, 5)

3 - 0  (7, 6, 8)

3 - 0  (9, 4, 7)

3 - 1  (-5, 6, 3, 9)

3 - 0  (5, 6, 4)

3 - 0  (8, 5, 8)

3 - 1  (3, -7, 9, 10)

3 - 2  (-7, 4, -8, 5, 6)

3 - 1  (7, -7, 5, 4)

3 - 0  (6, 4, 1)

3 - 0  (4, 5, 7)

3 - 0  (10, 8, 9)

3 - 0  (7, 6, 6)

3 - 0  (4, 2, 3)

3 - 0  (2, 6, 7)

3 - 2  (-4, 9, -7, 4, 8)

3 - 0  (6, 1, 8)

3 - 0  (7, 10, 7)

3 - 0  (9, 2, 5)

3 - 2  (-7, 9, 9, -5, 7)

3 - 0  (9, 9, 6)

3 - 0  (7, 8, 9)

3 - 0  (6, 5, 5)

3 - 0  (7, 8, 9)

3 - 1  (-8, 10, 8, 7)

3 - 1  (9, 6, -8, 8)

3 - 0  (5, 5, 8)

3 - 1  (-10, 9, 6, 6)



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 109 GOMBOLA Bence Géza 15492 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:29
Tokodi ATC 0 6, 6, 6 2, 4, 5

2-3 20 NÉMETH Máté Kristóf 15665 3 - 0 3:3 51:53
Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 12 7, 6, 7

1-2 103 KESZEI Róbert 16862 0:6 31:66
TURRIS SE Sopron 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 12 SZABÓ Imre 15013 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:36
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 7, 9, 9 4, 4, 3

2-3 85 DUDÁS Tamás 15722 3 - 0 3:3 58:50
Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 12 6, 5, 6

1-2 108 STRAUBINGER Balázs 16715 0:6 28:66
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 55 BAKONYI Bertalan 15497 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 67:35
2-3 Celldömölki Városi és Vasutas SE 0 10, 6, 4 6, 4, 5

1-3 101 KISS Dániel 16449 3 - 2 3:5 77:83
2-4 TURRIS SE Sopron 12 2,-7,11,-15,8

1-2 18 VADON Dániel 16513 0:0 0:0
3-4 Nyírbátori ASE / Nem jelent meg 0

38 TARI Ferenc 16514 2:6 64:90
Eötvös Diák-Pedagógus SE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 94 MOLNÁR Krisztián 15524 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 2 9:3 130:96
2-3 BVSC-Zugló 0 4, -10, 4, 11 9, 12, 2 -9,7,-7,8,5

1-3 111 JÁDI Dominik 15438 3 - 0 3 - 0 7:3 97:86
2-4 Univer-Sport Kft. 12 6, 3, 7 9, 7, 9

1-2 102 FEHÉR Leó 16860 1 - 3 1:9 63:110
3-4 TURRIS SE Sopron 0 -1, 8, -6, -6

29 SZŰCS Sándor 16028 5:7 108:106
Békési Torna Egylet 12

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 40 PÁVEL Attila 15591 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:35
2-3 Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE 0 2, 3, 4 4, 2, 4 6, 6, 4

1-3 56 NAGY Ádám 16081 2 - 3 0 - 3 2:9 71:116
2-4 Celldömölki Városi és Vasutas SE 0 -3,8,7,-6,-8 -4, -11, -8

1-2 113 KIZAKISZ Georgiosz Nikolaos 16916 0 - 3 3:8 76:105
3-4 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club 12 -7, -4, -7

23 MOLNÁR András 16896 6:3 84:74
Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 12

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 10 KRIZSÁN László 15820 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:41
2-3 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 2, 3, 8 7, 4, 4 7, 3, 3

1-3 57 HARKÁLY Bálint 16651 3 - 2 3 - 0 6:5 97:95
2-4 Celldömölki Városi és Vasutas SE 12 -11,-7,7,7,2 8, 6, 8

1-2 80 JUHÁSZ Márk 16216 3 - 0 5:6 88:97
3-4 KSI SE 12 5, 4, 4

65 TÓTIN Kristóf 16633 0:9 48:99
Ceglédi VSE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 13 TUBAK Dániel 16332 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 0 9:1 106:66
2-3 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 1, 5, 8 -5, 10, 5, 10 6, 6, 4

1-3 33 PAUER Bálint 16232 1 - 3 3 - 2 4:8 97:113
2-4 Mohácsi Torna Egylet 12 8, -5, -9, -8 7,-10,5,-7,4

1-2 37 FARKAS Dávid 15258 3 - 0 7:4 110:86
3-4 Eötvös Diák-Pedagógus SE 12 4, 4, 5

106 BAUER Szilárd Miklós 15968 2:9 68:116
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 82 TÓTH Péter Ádám 16099 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 101:47
2-3 Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. 0 11, 5, 1 6, 3, 6 6, 4, 5

1-3 49 ADAMIK György Zsombor 16036 3 - 1 3 - 1 6:5 98:102
2-4 Tatai Atlétikai Club 12 5, -3, 8, 7 10, 7, -11, 6

1-2 98 DOMOKOS Bence 15553 3 - 1 4:7 89:104
3-4 BVSC-Zugló 12 -9, 9, 10, 5

104 FEHÉR Hugo 16859 2:9 86:121
TURRIS SE Sopron 0
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 77 XIONG Dawei 15490 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:2 111:58
2-3 KSI SE 0 4,7,-7,-5,4 2, 5, 5 1, 7, 1

1-3 36 ZSEMBERI Tamás 14539 3 - 0 3 - 1 8:4 113:102
2-4 Eötvös Diák-Pedagógus SE 12 8, 8, 8 -9, 8, 10, 4

1-2 15 MOLNÁR Levente László 16088 2 - 3 2:9 78:113
3-4 A.S.E. Orosháza 0 -6,5,9,-8,-6

1 SZÁNTOSI Dávid 16938 4:8 89:118
Szarvasi Körös ASE 12

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 76 KRISTÓF Balázs 13526 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 100:59
2-3 KSI SE 0 2, 10, 6 2, 5, 9 9, 8, 8

1-3 22 MARTON Bálint 16026 3 - 1 3 - 2 6:6 113:109
2-4 Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 12 -7, 0, 6, 8 -7,14,6,-10,7

1-2 30 LEI Balázs 16533 0 - 3 1:9 65:106
3-4 Soltvadkerti TE 0 -8, -7, -9

107 PRUZSINA Dávid 16714 5:6 108:112
Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna 12

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 75 UJVÁRI Máté 15141 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:36
2-3 KSI SE 0 1, 7, 0 2, 4, 2 8, 3, 9

1-3 58 KOVÁCS Csanád 16112 2 - 3 3 - 1 5:7 87:109
2-4 Celldömölki Városi és Vasutas SE 12 7,7,-6,-5,-2 2, -11, 7, 7 5:4 79:76

1-2 34 ÓH Martin 16623 1 - 3 4:8 90:107
3-4 Mohácsi Torna Egylet 12 -9, 6, -6, -9 4:5 82:74

14 ANDRÓCKI Zalán 16508 4:7 88:112
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 12 4:4 68:79

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 11 SÁNDOR Dávid 15819 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 101:45
2-3 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 5, 11, 4 5, 6, 4 2, 4, 4

1-3 74 FEHÉR Balázs 15712 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:3 86:63
2-4 KSI SE 12 9, 3, 6 3, 6, 1

1-2 66 BOZSÓ Dominik 16631 3 - 0 3:6 69:88
3-4 Ceglédi VSE 12 12, 5, 5

31 KAZI Gergő 16918 0:9 42:102
Soltvadkerti TE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 97 KREBS Levente 15678 3 - 1 3 - 1 6:2 80:65
2-3 BVSC-Zugló 0 -8, 6, 5, 9 7, -6, 9, 7

1-3 112 KISS Bálint 15423 3 - 2 4:5 78:88
2-4 Univer-Sport Kft. 12 6,8,-12,-2,8

1-2 38 TARI Ferenc 16514 0:0 0:0
3-4 Eötvös Diák-Pedagógus SE / ÁTSORSO 0

67 HÖRÖMPŐ Ferenc 16632 3:6 81:86
Ceglédi VSE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 105 BALOGH Bence 14283 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:2 123:72
2-3 Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna 0 10,-10,-11,4,11 2, 6, 3 2, 3, 6

1-3 41 KISHEGYI Ákos 16650 3 - 0 3 - 1 8:4 126:97
2-4 Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE 12 1, 8, 2 -10, 5, 5, 7

1-2 100 BÍRÓ Bálint 16121 2 - 3 2:9 69:112
3-4 Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE 0 9,4,-8,-8,-9

64 FENYVESI Attila 16659 4:8 86:123
Ceglédi VSE 12

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 78 NÉMETH Pál 15134 3 - 1 3 - 1 3 - 0 9:2 115:71
2-3 KSI SE 0 8, -7, 3, 7 -9, 3, 6, 7 5, 3, 7

1-3 32 PAUER Bence 16229 3 - 2 3 - 0 7:5 109:95
2-4 Mohácsi Torna Egylet 12 -8,7,8,-6,9 3, 0, 6

1-2 99 HAJDU Ákos 15564 3 - 1 6:7 112:118
3-4 BVSC-Zugló 12 5, 6, -6, 7

86 KISS Kevin 16203 1:9 53:105
Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-4 9 GALÁTH Ferenc László 16043 1 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 7:3 104:79
2-3 Palotai Titánok Sportegyesület 12 9, -9, -7, -10 6, 5, 10 4, 3, 8

1-3 21 MARTON Milán 16025 3 - 1 3 - 0 9:2 122:96
2-4 Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 0 13, 8, -9, 7 4, 9, 7

1-2 19 VIRÁG Tamás 15975 3 - 2 4:8 107:124
3-4 Nyírbátori ASE 12 10,3,-8,-5,9

28 FREUND Tamás Jankó 16200 2:9 79:113
Budaörsi SC 0
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